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Lokal mieszkalny nr 
  

Powierzchnia 
  

Piętro 
  

Pokoje 
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~8.05 m²

  

 

40
4

484

389

30
3,

5

16
5

240

27
8,

5

418

195

338,5

401,5

58
1

173,5

20
5

58
1

98
,5

251,5

. 3.9
6m

²
łaz

ien
ka

4

. 19
.63

m²
po

kó
j d

zie
nn

y z
 an

ek
se

m
3

. 5.5
1m

²
prz

ed
po

kó
j

1

. 12
.23

m²
po

kó
j

5
.
2.85m²
korytarz 2

. 11
.75

m²
po

kó
j

2

. 3.2
4m

²
łaz

ien
ka

4

. 2.7
1m

²
prz

ed
po

kó
j

1

. 5.1
0m

²
an

ek
s k

uc
he

nn
y

3

Z
Zestawienie powierzchni
1.
2.
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5.

Przedpokój
Pokój
Pokój dzienny z aneksem
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